:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10052469

Sep 27, 2024 - 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 314,139 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 208036 - 0.019364699 ETH®
52.63 USD

2 208037 - 0.019368818 ETH®
52.64 USD

3 208039 - 0.019385085 ETH®&®
52.69 USD

4 208040 - 0.019362367 ETH®
52.63 USD

S 208041 - 0.019357779 ETH®
52.61 USD

6 208042 - 0.019339757 ETH&®
52.56 USD

7 208043 - 0.019339327 ETH®
52.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10052469
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/314139
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208036
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208037
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208039
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208040
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208041
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208042
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208043

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

208044

208045

208048

Validator Id

1209810

Amount

0.019330142
52.54 USD

0.019332832
52.55 USD

0.019343761
52.58 USD

0.019366555
52.64 USD

0.019327451
52.53 USD

0.019364368
52.63 USD

0.065619211
178.36 USD

0.019371358
52.65 USD

0.065065496
176.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.046218518

125.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208044
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208045
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208046
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208047
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208048
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208049
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208050
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208051
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/208052
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1209810

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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